I N T E G R A  E N C L O S U R E S  n  8989  TY LE R  B LV D  n  ME NTOR , OH  44060
76
PREMIUM LINE ACCESSORIES (CONT.)
 Part Number               Description   Ct. Qty.
Complete Kits Including One Panel and All Hardware Needed to Install Swing Door
PVC-66-USOPK PVC Swing Panel Kit for 6”x6”  1 EA
PVC-86-USOPK PVC Swing Panel Kit for 8”x6”  1 EA
PVC-88-USOPK PVC Swing Panel Kit for 8”x8”  1 EA
PVC-108-USOPK PVC Swing Panel Kit for 10”x8”  1 EA
PVC-1210-USOPK PVC Swing Panel Kit for 12”x10”  1 EA
PVC-1412-USOPK PVC Swing Panel Kit for 14”x12”  1 EA
PVC-1614-USOPK PVC Swing Panel Kit for 16”x14”  1 EA
PVC-1816-USOPK PVC Swing Panel Kit for 18”x16”  1 EA
Miscellaneous Accessories
BPAKB  Back Panel Adjustment Kit - Black Set Screw  1 EA
BPAKG  Back Panel Adjustment Kit - Gray Set Screw  1 EA
UBPAK-B  Universal Back Panel Adjustment Kit - Black Thumb Screw  1 EA
UBPAK-G  Universal Back Panel Adjustment Kit - Gray Thumb Screw  1 EA
Cover Kit 4-4  Cover Kit - Includes 4 Plugs and 4 Screws  1 EA
DIN6  DIN Rail Kit 6” (2 rails, 4 screws)  1 EA
DIN8  DIN Rail Kit 8” (2 rails, 4 screws)  1 EA
DIN10  DIN Rail Kit 10” (2 rails, 4 screws)  1 EA
DIN12  DIN Rail Kit 12” (2 rails, 4 screws)  1 EA
DIN14  DIN Rail Kit 14” (2 rails, 4 screws)  1 EA
DIN16  DIN Rail Kit 16” (2 rails, 4 screws)  1 EA
DIN18  DIN Rail Kit 18” (2 rails, 4 screws)  1 EA
Gasket-Kit  Gasket Repair Kit - Gasket and Silicone Tube (All Sizes)  1 EA
KIT-FAN-120VAC-30  Fan Kit - 120 AVC  1 EA
KIT-FAN-120VAC-84  Fan Kit - 120 VAC  1 EA
KIT-FAN-12VDC-135  Fan Kit - 12 VDC  1 EA
KIT-FAN-12VDC-49  Fan Kit - 12 VDC  1 EA
KIT-FAN-24VDC-135  Fan Kit - 24 VDC  1 EA
KIT-FAN-24VDC-49  Fan Kit - 24 VDC  1 EA
KIT-FAN-48VDC-135  Fan Kit - 48 VDC  1 EA
KIT-FAN-48VDC-50  Fan Kit - 48 VDC  1 EA
Kit-NMLL-050  Non-Metallic Latch Kit. Used for H8064 & H8084  1 EA
Kit-NMLL-063
 Standard Non-Metallic Latch Kit. Used for H6064, H10082,
 H10084, H10086, H12104, H12106, H141206, P6063, P8063
 1 EA
Kit-NMLL-075  Non-Metallic Latch Kit. Used for H161407 & H181610  1 EA
SP-10I  Screw Pack (for mounting to bosses, 10)  1 EA
SSLL-KIT  Stainless Steel Locking Latch Kit  1 EA
SSLL-075-KIT  Stainless Steel Locking Latch Kit for H161407 & H181610  1 EA
Cat 60 Lock  Cat 60 Lock  1 EA
Cat 90 Lock  Cat 90 Lock  1 EA
Vent 2  Outdoor Labyrinth  1 EA
Vent 3  3” Aluminum Louvered  1 EA
Gasket
Repair Kit